
 
2016 Men’s Golf Schedule 

 

Sat April 30 - 2-Man Scramble 10:00am Shotgun 
2015 Co-Champions: Jim Gross/Aaron Reesh & Bill Mack/Mark Wilcox – Score 60 

 

Sun May 8 - Individual Match Play & Bull Fight Begin 
 

NEW DATE! 
Sat May 14 - Ray Cup- Day 1 9:00am Tee Times 
Sun May 15 - Ray Cup- Day 2 9:00am Tee Times 

2014 Champions: Team Europe – Captain Steve Cooper 
 

Mon May 30 - Memorial Day Stroke Play 9:30am Shotgun 
2015 Co-Champions: Steve Cooper & Jason Sciarro – Score 70 

 

Sat June 18 - Member-Member 9:00am Shotgun 
2015 Co-Champions: Scott Gilleland/Jason Sciarro & Scot Berry/Mark Ritchie – Score 100 

 

Mon July 4 - Fourth of July 2-Man 9:30am Shotgun 
2015 Co-Champions: Scot Berry/Tom Miles & Olin Hill/Mark Schneider – Score 64 

 

Thurs July 21 - The Matador Practice Rd.  1:00pm Shotgun 
Fri July 22 - The Matador Day 1 
Sat July 23 - The Matador Day 2 

2015 Champions: Larry Freck & Ben Andrew 
 

Sat Aug. 13 - David & Goliath - Green Horn 9:00am Shotgun 
Sun Aug. 14 - David & Goliath - Tip of the Horn 9:00am Shotgun 

2015 Champion: Steve Cooper – Score 142 
 

Sat Aug. 27 - Club Championship Rd. 1 8:30am Tee Times 
Sun Aug. 28 - Club Championship Rd. 2 8:30am Tee Times 

2015 Champions: Jon Hunter 325/Bill Bulaga 269/Scott Gilleland 277/ 
Steve Cooper 277/Mark Schneider 328/Lynde Anderson 237 

 

Mon Sept. 5 - Labor Day Four Ball 9:30am Shotgun 
2015 Co-Champions: Bruggeman/Geiser/Lombardi/Sobon  

Anderson/Crosbie/R Johnson/Kelly 
Fraser/Hill/Louise/Schneider 

Chewning/T Doherty/N Johnson/Les - Score 61 
 

Sat Sept. 17 - Tournament of Champions 9:00am Tee Times 
2015 Champion: Tom Doherty – Score 72 

 

Sat Oct. 22 - Turkey Shoot 10:30am Shotgun 
2015 Champion: Joe Bollinger – Score 71 

 

Sun Nov. 13 - Chili Open 11:00am Shotgun 
2015 Champion: TV Thomas – Score 54 

 


